WL2835D
1Sep, 2019 – Rev 1.2
WL2835D
Low power consumption, CMOS LDO
Descriptions
The WL2835D series are low dropout linear regulators
and optimized to provide a high performance solution
for battery powered system with low quiescent current.

7inch 13inch
2mm 4mm 8mm
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4
8mm 12mm 16mm
Sep, 2019 – Rev 1.2
WL2835D
11
Order Information
Ordering No.
Vout
(V)
Package
Operating
Temperature
Marking Shipping
WL2835D12-4/TR 1.2 DFN1x1-4L -40~+85°C
PE
YW
10,000 Tape & Reel
WL2835D15-4/TR 1.5 DFN1x1-4L -40~+85°C
PG
YW
10,000 Tape & Reel
WL2835D18-4/TR 1.8 DFN1x1-4L -40~+85°C
PH
YW
10,000 Tape & Reel
WL2835D25-4/TR 2.5 DFN1x1-4L -40~+85°C
PK
YW
10,000 Tape & Reel
WL2835D28-4/TR 2.8 DFN1x1-4L -40~+85°C
PL
YW
10,000 Tape & Reel
WL2835D30-4/TR 3.0 DFN1x1-4L -40~+85°C
PM
YW
10,000 Tape & Reel
WL2835D33-4/TR 3.3 DFN1x1-4L -40~+85°C
PN
YW
10,000 Tape & Reel
Sep, 2019 – Rev 1.2